HOT DRINKS

(made using QuarterHorse Coffee)
Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate (add Cream & Marshmallows for £1)

Espresso ...
Flat White
Mocha
Breakfast Tea
Fruit Teas

FRAPPES

Coffee Frappé

Cookies & Cream Frappé
Soya, Coffee Frappé

REFRESHMENTS & NIBBLES

Coca-Cola 200ml

Diet Coke 200m!

Tonic Water 200ml

Belu Water 500m!
Elderflower Presse 275ml
Raspberry Lemonade 275ml
Crisp Apple Presse 275ml

Pomegranate & Elderflower Presse 275ml

Staropramen 330m( 5% ABV
Doombar 500ml 4.3% ABV
Thatchers Gold 550m(4.8% ABV ...

Tekena Sauvignon Blanc 175m112.5% ABV ...

Tekena Merlot 175ml 12.5% ABV
Beefeater Gin 25ml40% ABV
De Luca Prosecco 125ml11% ABV

Salted Nuts
Dry Roasted Nuts
Kalamata Olives @ ...

Crisps @&

LEVEL 3

~ COME!

MENU

£2.65
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.20
£2.75
£2.85
£2.00
£2.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.35
£2.35
£2.25
£2.00
£2.70
£2.60
£2.60
£2.70

£4.60
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£3.90
£6.50

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00
£1.20

(Lightly Salted, Salt & Vinegar, Chilli, Bacon, Cheese & Onion)

CAKES

Victoria Sponge

Lemon Cake

Chocolate Cake

Flapjack ...

Chocolate Cookie
Dark Chocolate Brownie @ @
Fruit Teacake served with butter @

PANINI & HOT SELECTION

Sausage Roll
Vegan Sausage Roll @

Ham & Cheese Panini, with mixed leaves & crisps

Cheddar Cheese & Tomato Panini,
with mixed leaves & crisps @ ... -

Tuna & Cheese Panini, with mixed leaves & crisps ...

Soup of the Day, with bread roll & butter @
Potato Wedges @ ...

SANDWICHES & SALADS
Double Egg & Cress on malted bread @
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato on white bread

Tuna, Sweetcorn & Lettuce on malted bread

Vegan Sausage & Red Onion Chutney on white bread @

Chicken & Bacon Salad @ ...
Vegan Sweet Potato & Falafel Salad @& @

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£1.85
£1.85
£2.50
£1.75

£1.75
£1.75
£4.25

£4.25
£4.25
£3.85
£3.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.75
£3.75

THE HOUSE SPECIALS
Coffee & Cake £4.50

Sandwich Special £6.50 %
Sandwich, Hot Drink, Crisps

Panini Special £6.00 %
Panini, Wedges

Victoria Sponge/Lemon Cake/Chocolate Cake




