



## WELCOME!

## MENU

(made using QuarterHorse Coffee)									
Americano					£2.65				
Cappuccino					£2.75				
Latte					£2.75				
Hot Chocolate (add Cream & Marshmallows for £1)									
Espresso					£2.20				
Flat White					£2.75				
Mocha					£2.85				
Breakfast Tea					£2.00				
Fruit Teas					£2.00				
FRAPPÉS									
Coffee Frappé					£3.50				
Cookies & Cream F	rappé				£3.50				
Soya, Coffee Frapp	é				£3.50				
REFRESHMEN	N & 2TL	IRRI FS	:						
					£2.35				
Diet Coke 200ml					£2.35				
Tonic Water 200ml					£2.25				
Belu Water 500ml				•••	£2.20				
Elderflower Presse					£2.70				
					£2.60				
Raspberry Lemona			• • •	• • •	£2.60				
Crisp Apple Presse			.1.	• • •	£2.70				
Pomegranate & Elderflower Presse 275ml									
Staropramen 330ml	5% ABV				£4.60				
Doombar 500ml 4.3%	ABV				£5.50				
Thatchers Gold 550	ml 4.8% ABV				£5.50				
Tekena Sauvignon	Blanc 175m	l 12.5% ABV			£5.50				
Tekena Merlot 175m	l 12.5% ABV				£5.50				
Beefeater Gin 25ml 4	40% ABV				£3.90				
De Luca Prosecco 1	25ml 11% AB	V			£6.50				
Salted Nuts					£2.50				
Dry Roasted Nuts					£2.50				
Kalamata Olives 🔻	)				£3.00				
Crisps gf					£1.20				
(Lightly Salted Salt	· & Vinegar		on Cheese	e & Onion)					

**HOT DRINKS** 

## **CAKES**

Victoria Sponge					£2.75	
Lemon Cake					£2.75	
Chocolate Cake					£2.75	
Flapjack					£1.85	
Chocolate Cookie					£1.85	
Dark Chocolate Bro	wnie gf vg				£2.50	
Fruit Teacake serve	d with but	ter (vg)			£1.75	
PANINI & HOT	SELECT	ION				
Sausage Roll					£1.75	
Vegan Sausage Roll	l vg				£1.75	
Ham & Cheese Pani	ni, with mix	ked leaves	& crisps		£4.25	
Cheddar Cheese & T	omato Pan	iini,				
with mixed leaves &	crisps vg				£4.25	
Tuna & Cheese Pan	ini, with m	ixed leave:	s & crisps		£4.25	
Soup of the Day, wit	:h bread ro	ll & butter	vg		£3.85	
Potato Wedges vg					£3.00	
SANDWICHES	& SALA	DS				
Double Egg & Cress	on malted	d bread 🔻			£3.50	
Bacon, Lettuce & To		_			£3.50	
Tuna, Sweetcorn &		£3.50				
Vegan Sausage & Red Onion Chutney on white bread 🚾						
Chicken & Bacon Sa	alad (gf)				£3.75	
Vegan Sweet Potato	» & Falafel	Salad ef			£3.75	

## THE HOUSE SPECIALS

Coffee & Cake £4.50

Victoria Sponge/Lemon Cake/Chocolate Cake



Sandwich Special £6.50 Sandwich, Hot Drink, Crisps



Panini Special £6.00 Panini, Wedges

